Miller's Bakie Shoppe Menu
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23 Wayne Ave, Stuarts Draft 1-24477-2704, United States
(+1)5403379675

The restaurant from Stuarts Draft offers 17 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $26.2.
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Miller's Bake Shoppe Yenu

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Small-1sh

BEEF TARTARE
Choice Combo
BEEF TOP BLADE

Main - funch

BEEF TARTARE LUNCH

Dinner - Course B

BEEF MARINATED FLAP TAIL

Tunch - Course A

BEEF BELLY LUNCH

Tunch - Course B

CROSS CUT BONE IN BEEF RIB
LUNCH

$36.0

$30.0

$30.0

$36.0

$25.0

$30.0

These Types Of Dishes dire
Being Served

Uncategorized

BEEF BRISKET LUNCH $25.0

Dessert

COOKIES
BANANA BREAD

&tra Order - Premium Grade
Beef & Cold Noodle

PREMIUM BEEF MARINATED

SHORT RIB $10.0
PREMIUM BEEF RIB EYE $10.0
Ingredients Used

BEEF BRISKET $30.0
BANANA

CHOCOLATE

CHEESE



Miller's Bake Shoppe Yenu

Miller's Bakse Shoppe

23 Wayne Ave, Stuarts Dratft I- Opening Hours:

24477-2704, United States Friday 08:00-17:00
Saturday 08:00-16:00
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